
ACTIVITY PLANNER 
GRADE NURSERY - VTHE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AGRA SESSION - 2025-26

School 
Holidays 

School Events 
& Exams

Activities For 
Class -3 

to 
Class -5

Trips

COLOUR 
CODE

DAY APRIL JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBERMAY JANUARY MARCH DECEMBER
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MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY

 SUNDAY

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

 SUNDAY

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY

TUESDAY  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Zebra

Aloevera 

Dussehra / 
Gandhi Jayanti

Maha Navmi

Valmiki Jayanti

Non working Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mango Tree

Banyan Tree (National Tree) 

Happy New Year

Guru Govind Singh 
Jayanti

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day 
(Half Day)

Non Working Saturday

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

Non Working Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Holi

Dhulandi

Session Break Start 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bakrid

Yoga (Optional)

Summer Vacation 
Starts 

Neem Tree

Guru Tej Bahadur 
Jayanti    

KPL (Kids Premier League)

Holiday for Staff 
and Students

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lotus (National Flower)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Investiture

    Budh Purnima (HD)

Parent Survey - 
Non working Sat

Closing of 
Summer Camp

Start of Summer 
Camp

Elephant 

 Giraffe

Weekly Test

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtmi

PT- 2 Ends

SPTM

Non Working Saturday

Peepal Tree

Jackfruit Tree  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

  Ram Navmi

SDG 
Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Student Council 
Elections 

Leaf Impression (Activity) 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tamarind Tree

Moharram

Receive Exam 
Schedule

Non Working Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Camel 

Ship of The 
Desert 

Milad-Un-Nabi

Grade 1-4 ( Half Day)

Half Yearly  End

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Bamboo Tree

Christmas Day

Weekly Test

FEBRUARY 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Peacock (National Bird) 

Mahashivratri 

Cross Curricular 
Exhhibition

Weekly Test

Non Working Saturday

Field Trip for Grade 7 
to a Police Station

*The events

 or Holidays 

may get 

change 

based on any 

unavoidable 

circumstances. 

Introduction Activities / 
First Day of New Academic 
Year / Back to School

New Parent 

Orientation (Re Exam)

Fly An Aeroplane

 

Best Out of Waste

Show And Tell IHA / 
Receive Exam Scedule

Earth Day (Activity) 

Poster Making 
(Earth Day) IHA

Handwriting (Eng)
IHA

Collect ID Cards 
for PT 1

Ambedkar Jayanti
PSHE

Solo Singing IHA

Mother's Day

Screen Time and Cyber 
Safety ( Growing up)

Mango and Lemonade 
Day (Activity)

Emergency 
Evacuation Day

Student Public Speaking 
and Leadership Camp

Parent Orientation

Peace Lily

Summer Vacation 
Ends 

Introductory Activity

Sulekh IHA

Chess Competition
IHA

Dress Up Day 
Community Helpers

Picture Talk /
Description IHA

 
Cooking Without 
Fire (Activity) 

Plantation Drive 
Activity

Bookmark IHA

Watermelon Punch 
Party 

Dolphin Water Park 
(Class 2)

Visit To Gify (KG 1) 

Weekly Test

Dominos (NUR)

 Bird Feeding (Activity) 

Weekly Test

Poetry Wall IHA

 Independence 
Day

Debate (IHA)

Colouring Cartoon Characters/ 

English  Creative Writing & 

Solve and Run (IHA)

Receive Exam 
Schedule 

Emporium 
(Grade -4) 

Fire Station 
(Grade -5)

Issue of Admit 
Card (Pt2)

Rakhi Making (Activity) 

PT -2 Starts

Aqua Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Visit To Bakery
(Class- 1) 

Weekly Test

Grandparents' Day / 
School Event

Hindi Shlok IHA

 Hindi Poetry Recitation 
(IHA) 

Hindi Debate IHA

Painting With 
Balloon(Activity)

Admit Card for 
Half Yearly

Half Yearly / EV1 
Starts

Exam Day 3

Exam Day 4

Weekly Test

School 
Class Photograph

Exam Day 2

Greeting Card / 
Bandhan Waar IHA

SPTM (N-5)

Rangoli Making
Competition IHA

Dance Halloween 
IHA

Working Saturday

Fresh Enrichment 
List 

Diwali Holidays 
Starts 

Field Trip to Metro 
(Class 3)

Special Assembly 
(Mental Health)

Diya Making / 

Weekly Test 

Parents Day 
(Grade -3,4,5)

Diwali Holidays 
Ends 

Shapes Day / Clay Art  (N-2) 
Story Telling (1-2) Hindi IHA 

Weekly Test

Weekly Test & 
Pop Corn Movie Day

Gur Purab    

Adventure Night 
Camp for Grades 3-7

Show And Tell /

Solo Dance IHA

Chess IHA Growing 
Up Session/

Youth Parliament
Day-1

Essay (English\ 
Hindi)IHA         

Holiday 3-5

Places of Worship 
-Guru Ka Tal (KG 2) 
Receive Syllabus

Youth Parliament
Day-2

Weekly Test 

Sikandra Grade 4

Weekly Test

IHA
Story-Telling (English)

Weekly Test

Visit to Mall (KG 1)

Maths Quiz

Founders' Day  
Alumni Day 
Sports Day

PT-3 / EV 2 Starts 

Christmas Carols 
IHA

World of Santa

Keetham Lake and 
Sur Kuti (Grade 4)

EV 2 End

Visit To Tajmahal 
(Grade 5)

Cricket Competition IHA 

Collect Admit Cards 
for PT3

Fun Races 

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

Good Touch Bad 
Touch Etc. 

Non Working Saturday

Group Singing IHA 
(Patriotic) Compensatory 

Holiday

Weekly Test

Kite Flying (Activity)

Tiger (National Animal)

Flower and Vegetable 
IHA Receive Final 
Exam Schedule

Essay Writing IHA 
(English)

Exam Writing Skills

SPTM for Final Exam 
And Promotion

Final Exams / EV 3
Ends

Final Exams / 
EV 3

Holiday

Butterfly Park - 
Grade 2

Full Dress Rehearsal 
for Graduation/ 

Weekly Test

Practice for Graduation 
Day - 

Weekly Test

Rollar Skating-Grade 
1 & 2/

Weekly Test

Graduation Day

Session Break Start 

School 
Holidays 

School 
Events 

Activities For 
Nursery 

to 
 Class- 2

Activities For 
Class -3 

to 
Class -5

Exams & 
PTM 

Trips

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

PT 1 Starts

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II

Working for I to V

Non working Saturday
Nursery to K.G II
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Dress Rehearsal for 
Sports Day



ACTIVITY PLANNER 
GRADE NURSERY - GRADE VTHE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AGRA SESSION - 2025-26

School 
Holidays 

School 
Events 

Activities For 
Nursery 

to 
 Class- 2

Activities For 
Class -3 

to 
Class -5

Exams 

Trips

COLOUR 
CODE

*The events

 or Holidays 

may get 

change 

based on any 

unavoidable 

circumstances. 

CORE VALUE 

TISA 

PP
RR
EE
SS
II
DD
EE

P
R
E
S
I
D
E

Perserance 

Responsibility

Excellence 

Spirituality

Innovation 

Dedication 

Endurance 

DAY APRIL JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBERMAY JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH DECEMBER

+91 70 55 004449, 70 55 004999       contact@tisagra.com       www.tisagra.com 9th Milestone, Fatehabad Road, Agra (U.P.), India - 282006 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Introduction Activities / 
First Day of New Academic Year /
Back to School

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

New Parent 

Orientation (Re Exam)

  Ram Navmi

Fly An Aeroplane

 

SDG 
Mahavir Jayanti

Health & Wealth 

Ambedkar Jayanti
PSHE

Best Out of Waste
Weekly Test

Show And Tell IHA / 
Receive Exam Scedule

Good Friday

Earth Day 
(Activity) Weekly Test

Poster Making 
(Earth Day) IHA

Student Council 
Elections 

Leaf Impression 
(Activity) Weekly Test

Solo Singing IHA

Investiture

Mother's Day

PT 1 Starts

Screen Time and Cyber 
Safety ( Growing up)

    Budh Purnima (HD)

Mango and Lemonade 
Day (Activity)

Bakrid

Yoga (optional)

Student Public Speaking 
and Leadership Camp

Introductory Activity

Sulekh IHA

Moharram

Chess Competition
IHA

Dress Up Day 
Community Helpers

Picture Talk /
Description IHA

 
Cooking Without Fire 
(Activity) Weekly Test

Plantation Drive 
Activity

 Bird Feeding (Activity) 
Weekly Test

Bookmark IHA

Rakhi Making (Activity) 

Weekly Test

PT -2 Starts

Raksha Bandhan

Poetry Wall IHA

 Independence Day

Janmashtmi

PT- 2 Ends

Aqua Day

Debate (IHA)

Colouring Cartoon Characters/ 
English  Creative Writing & 
Weekly Test

Solve and Run (IHA)

SPTM

Grandparents' Day / 
School Event

Hindi Shlok IHA

Milad-Un-Nabi

 Hindi Poetry Recitation 
(IHA) & Weekly Test

Hindi Debate IHA

Exam Day 2

Half Yearly Ends

Painting With 
Balloon(Activity)

Dussehra / 
Gandhi Jayanti

Maha Navmi

Valmiki Jayanti

Greeting Card / 
Bandhan Waar IHA

SPTM (N-5)

Diya Making / 
Weekly test 

Rangoli Making
Competition IHA

Shapes Day / Clay Art  (N-2) 
Story Telling (1-2) Hindi IHA 
& Weely Test

Dance Halloween 
IHA

Weekly Test & 
Pop Corn Movie Day

Gur Purab    

Adventure Night 
Camp for Grades 3-7

Show And Tell /
Weekly test

Solo Dance IHA

          
Story-Telling (English)
IHA Weekly Test

Chess IHA Growing 
Up Session/

Youth Parliament
Day-1

Guru Tej Bahadur 
Jayanti    

 KPL Weekly test

Essay (English\ Hindi)
IHA         

Fun Races 
& Weekly Test

Good Touch Bad Touch 

Etc. Weekly Test

Maths Quiz

Founders' Day / Alumni 

Day / Sports Day

PT-3 / EV 2 Starts 

Christmas Carols IHA

World of Santa

Christmas Day

Group Singing IHA 
(Patriotic) Weekly Test

Happy New Year

Guru Govind Singh 
Jayanti

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

Compensatory 
Holiday

Kite Flying (Activity)

Practice for Graduation 
Day - Weekly Test

Flower and Vegetable IHA 
Receive Final Exam 
Schedule

Graduation Day
Weekly Test

Essay Writing IHA 
(English)

Mahashivratri 

Graduation Day / 
Weekly Test

Exam Writing Skills

SPTM for Final Exam 
And Promotion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY

 SUNDAY

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

 SUNDAY

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY 

MONDAY

TUESDAY  

Final Exams / EV 3
Ends

Final Exams / EV 3

Watermelon Punch 
Party 

Non Working Saturday Working Saturday

Handwriting (Eng)
IHA

Non Working Sat

Collect ID Cards 
for PT 1

Parent Survey - 
Non working Sat

Emergency 
Evacuation Day

Closing of 
Summer Camp

Parent Orientation

Dolphin Water Park 
(Class 2)

Visit To Gify (KG 1) 

Receive Exam 
Schedule

Dominos (NUR)

Non Working Saturday

Visit To Bakery
(Class- 1) 

Receive Exam 
Schedule 

Issue of Admit 
Card (Pt2)

Admit Card for 
Half Yearly

Half Yearly / EV1 
Starts

School 
Class Photograph

Exam Day 3

Exam Day 4

Grade 1-4 ( Half Day)

Special Assembly 
(Mental Health)

Fresh Enrichment List 

Non working Saturday

Field Trip to Metro 
(Class 3)

Holiday 3-5

Holiday 
Staff and Students

Sikandra Grade 4

Places of Worship -Guru 
Ka Tal (KG 2) 
Receive Syllabus

Visit to Mall (KG 1)

Keetham Lake and 
Sur Kuti (Grade 4)

Non Working Saturday

EV 2 End

Visit To Tajmahal 
(Grade 5)

Cricket Competition 
IHA / Dress Reersal for 
Sports Day

Collect Admit Cards 
for PT3

Cross Curricular 
Exhhibition

Holiday

Rollar Skating-Grade 
1 & 2/Weekly Saturday

Holi

Dhulandi

Non Working Saturday

Weekly Test

Butterfly Park - 
Grade 2

Full Dress Rehearsal 
for Graduation/ 

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

Weekly Test

Non Working Saturday Non Working Saturday

Emporium (Grade -4) 

Fire Station (Grade -5)

Parents Day 
(Grade -3,4,5)

Summer Vacation 
Starts 

Summer Vacation  
Ends 

Session Break Start 

Lotus (National Flower)

Peace Lily

 Giraffe

Aloevera

Neem Tree

Banyan Tree 

Tiger (National Animal)

Mango Tree Peacock Bamboo TreeZebraCamel 

Ship of The 
Desert 

Peepal TreeTamarind TreeElephant 

Diwali Holidays 
Starts 

Diwali Holidays 
Ends 

Summer Camp 
Start

Session Break Ends 

Jackfruit Tree  

Youth Parliament
Day-2
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